29
	 OVERLOAD PART #	 3NK1Q*	 3NK2H*	 3NK3F*
	 [JAPANESE TYPE #]	 [TK-N2]	 [TK-N3]	 [TK-N5]
	 CONTACTOR	 3NC0T…	 3NC1Q…	 3NC2F…	 3NC2H…	 3NC2T…	 3NC3F…
	 USED ON	 [SC-N1]	 [SC-N2]	 [SC-N2S]	 [SC-N3]	 [SC-N4]	 [SC-N5]
	 	 N	 4-6	 4-6
	 	 P	 5-8	 5-8
	 	 Q	 6-9	 6-9

	 	 S	 	 	 	 	 	 240-360
	 	 T	 	 	 	 	 	 300-450
EXPLANATION OF PART NUMBER SYSTEM
3 N K 3 H
PRODUCT LINE
STYLE
3N=Odyssey Series
FRAME SIZE
1Q-5H
*
AMPERE RANGE CODE
K=Open Phase Protection
(offered as a standard feature)
"ODYSSEY SERIES" THERMAL OVERLOAD RELAYS
See above chart
"ODYSSEY SERIES" THERMAL OVERLOAD RELAYS
Overload Trip Curves
30
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE COMPENSATOR
SZ-HD
SZ-HE
Base unit for
separate mounting
C600 2.5 15/1.5 7.5/0.75 3.75/0.375 3.0/0.3
Contact rating
Code
Designation
Continuous
Ampere
Rating
110 to
120V
220 to
240V
440 to
480V
550 to
600V
Current–Make/Break (A)
ALARM CONTACT RATINGS
1
0.8